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• FA1lSII 	 BAPTISMS 	GAPS 	MARRIAGES 	GAPS 	BURIALS 	GAPS 

Church of Ireland  
All Saints 	 1877-1S99 	1845-1899 	1 	1820-1899 1  
Ardara 	 1829-1899 	 1 1829-1899 	1S30-1899 I  

Burt 	 1829-1899 	 1829-1899 	1829-1899  
Cloadahorkv 	 1871-1899 	- 	1845-1899 	 18S4-1S99 
East  
C1oiicIavaddo 	 1794-1899 	 1794-1899 	1794-1899  

CIotiIeih 	 1868-1899 	 1845-1S99 	1855-1899 
Convoy 	1871-1899 	 1844-1899 	1881-1899  

Descrtenv 	 1878-1899  	1S7-1899  

Donalimore 	 1818-1899 	1819-1824 1 	1S17-1S99 	1718-1764 	1825-1899  
1829-1884 	 1764-1783 
1896-1899  

Donegal 	1808-1899 	 1812-1899 	18 1 2- 1899  

Drumbome I 1719-1899 	 1691-1899 	1699-1899 
Dunfanac1iv CI 	 1869-1899 	1873-1899 

Fahan Lower 	 1817-1899 	 1816-1899  

LhauUpper 	 1762-1899 I1824-1835 	1814-1899 	1814-187U832-1899 
GIenalla 	 1871-1899 I 	 1871-1899  
Glencolmdlle 	 1827-1899 	 1845-1899 	1827-1899  
Glenties 	 I 89S- 1899 	 1856-1899 	1 898-1899 
Inch 	 1 868-1 899 	 I 846-1899  
IiinisLe1. 	 1826-1899 	1700-i 81$ 	i 	I S27-1899 	1699-1818 	I $29- 	899 
Inver 	1805-1899 	 - 	l805-I99 	I 	1819-1899 
I"ilharion 

K Ic a 

I a' 
II 

KiLIvbces I r. 

li1ivai \aii 
1'.IlIviiirc1 (''I 
Kilinacrennan Cl 	- 

1814-1890   	1834-1899 

1819-1899 	 1819-1899 	 1818-1899 
1857.1899 	 1874- 

1877-1S09 	1S45-1S99 	186-lS99 
1828-1899 	1810-1899 	 1829-1899 
1809-1899 	1810-1899 	 1829-1899 
1706-1899 	1799-1881 	1707-1899 	1707-1899 
1827-1899 	 1 8-15-1899 	1$l 0.11 89 

1706-1899 	1832-1871 	ISIS-1S99 	1818-1899 
1a1iev 	 1877-1899 	 1847-1899 	 1877-1899 
I .eterivacaward 

 

18 	9 -  I 899 	 1846- 1899 	 1 16 	I $99 

Lnlftdl 1:Le 	1876-I S99  
1876-1899 	1846-1899 	I $77- I $99 	- 

\liItrd 	 1879- 1899 	 1 S60- 1899 
\Iaei!an  
\ 1ouiccha1es 	 1877-1899   

117_1-1829 	1783 	SC S  
Kviutaerdonev 	1778-1899 
lsanwla h 	 1879-1899 
1 au'ihboyne I 820-I 899 

eifl1)tCi one 	 L187$-]899 I 
1 u!Ith:be'ley 	 1848-1899 	18.337-1848 
'I ul1vau1111kh 	 1798-1899 	1820-1823  

1874-1S99 
1861-1899 
1771-1899 
1845-1899 
1845-1899 
1820-1899 
1849-1899 
1845-1899 

1788-1899 

1885-1899 

1771-1899 
l8:9-I899 

[1820-1899 
185 1-1899 j 

179 

1850-1899 

1899 



Dcii[ 

Preshrtenan Rts-3 not inded 

auncrana 1336-1399 ' 	1345-1399 ecce 

Fahan 1899 1345-1359 r.cne 

[ccli none 1345-1899 ccrle 

Kncwhead 1326-1399 1346-1399 r.cce 

vlanreaeh 1345-1399 1394-1399 r.crie 

Alt none 1345-1399 ccne 

2ndCasziederg 1330-1399 1361-1899 cone 

Sion or Sion Mills 1366-1881 1366-1334 cone 

Urney and Sion Mills 1331-1899 1331-1S99 cone 

Church of Ireland Registers not indexed * gaps in registers 

Aghanunshin 

Casticdorg 

Clan 

Clonicigh 

Clonrnany 

Conwal 

CudnfI 

Dcungh 

Firmer 

Gartan 

Gkciccly 

Inch* 

lnshkcol 

Inishnuacsarnt 

Kilbarron 

Kiltoovoguc 

Leek 

Moncluan 

Moville Lower 

Moville Upper 

Muccoss 

Muff 

Ne.vtowncunnmgharn 

Rayanochy' 

Stranorhar 

Tcniplecarn 

Tu1!ahobegiey 

Lrry 

Births 

1373-1899 

1807-1337 

1377-1399 

1372-1399 

1391-1399 

1376-13 99 

1663-1790, 1375-99 

1374-1399 

1315-1899 

1331-1399 

1372-1399 

1315-23, 1363-99 

1699-1700, 1313-99 

1313-1335 (exu-acts) 

1735-93,1312-99 

[313-1879 

1378-1399 

1377-1399 

1333-77, 1399 

1376-1399 

1304-1399 

nor,e 

1337-1.339 

1377-1399 

1344-1399 

1302-1334 

1325-1399 

1321-37, 1343-99 

1313-1399 

Marriages 

1345-1899 

1307-1345 

1845-1399 

1345-1399 

1345-1399 

1845-1399 

1713-21, 1345-99 

1346-1399 

1317-1399 

1345-1399 

1359-1399 

1316-1399 

1699, 1813-43,1351-99 

1313-99u-acta) 

1735-1301, 1815-48, 1365-99 

1345-96 

1.346-1399 

1364-1399 

1336-45, 1374-69 

1345-1399 

1814-1399 

1369-1329 

1337-1399 

1345-1.399 

1345-33, 1383-29 

1321-1393 

1325-1399 

1821-35, 1315-99 

1314-1899 

187S-1899 

1839-1381 

1377-1399 

1377-1399 

1393-1899 

1378-1399 

1714-13, 1876-99 

1873- 1399 

1315-1339 

1389- 1399 

nOne 

1699-1399 

1311S37 

1735-1301, 1813-23, 1830-99 

1325-1 S99 

1873-1399 

1877-1399 

1349- 1331 

1393-1899 

13 15-1899 

1892-1899 

1347-1399 

1320-1399 

137 3-1399 

1321-1399 

1325-1899 

1350-1399 

1315-19, 1827-99 







ROMAN CATHOLIC BIRTHS GAPS MARRIAGES GAPS BURIALS GAPS 

Auhish 

Clocthan 

 18731899 

184-1899 

1873-1899  

 18-1S99  

Drumogliilt  1856-1899  1856-1899  

Dunranahv 1877-1899  1864-1899  

Inver  1861-1899  1861-1899  

Kilbarron 1858-1899 EZCfS 1860-1899  

Kilmacrenan 1862-1 S99  I S63-1 899 

Letterkeriny,  

Rpiioe 
Rathmullan  

1853-1899 
1870-1899 
1859-1899 

 1843-1899  

 1873-1899  
 1876-1899  

St. Johnston  143-1899 1844-1899 

Stranorlar 1877-1899 1877-1899 

Tamney  1846-1899  1847-1899  

Termon 1858-1899   1880-1899  

RE FOR Nl ED 
PRESPBYTE1UAN  

Convoy  1868-1899 

Gortice 	______ 
vIiUrc1  

_____ 1872-899 
1866-1899 

StranodarRP 1846-1899 



uCommacrised  Chi,,cli J?ecisitrs 

PARISH B.ivrlsms 
I 
 GAPS 	MARRIAGES GAPS UA 	GAPS 

ftTUODIST  

Acdara & Dunkineft 860-1399  1863-1S99  
Biintra 1810lS99  1 'I 875-1$99  

BHvshamon __ 1 897 I 899  
Doned 	ssion I S33-S99 

1862-S99 I _1873-1899  

Ramdon  

IES1YTERIAN  

13i1hndra 1819-1S99 1861-1873 	1  145-1S99  
}Ia11y1cnon 1829-1S99 838-1861 

1873-1878  
1831-1899 1 	1830-1899 

836-i 899  1837- 1 899  
1873-1899 1 1845-1899  

Carndoth 1830-1899 { 1830-1899  

I 	18,16_1399 
18461899  
18461$99  
1819-1899 	 1 	1354-1399 

1834-1899j 
1311_1S9I 

Com-ov IT 1$221899j 

[1811-1899 1 
- I 031S99 I  820S99 	I  

Gcen1: 

KiSmacmnin 1R 

1cttreunv !R 

Mi!t'd 

1830-1899 
1827-1399 

I 362-1899 1 
- 

1844-1899 

1821-1899 	1829-1848 
1866-1399 1  
1833-1899 

1833-1899 

1830-1S9')  
 1827-1899 j 
 1864-1899  
 1859-1899 	1 
 1846- I $99  

1 

1848-1899 	1 
1821-1899  
Is 	1899  
1845-1399 
1 869-S99  

 1845-1899 
1865-1399  

>oiicunniliam 1830-1899  1330-1899  1380-1899 
NW Do.a1Mkou 1864-1899  

1 18451899  

PmmAlon I  I S0_1899 11807_1899  
11803-1899  lRmcSond 	1398-1399 	1311-1823 

n&on Thicd 	 1839-1899 
RhPR 	1828-1899  

1 _____________  
1830-1899  
1845-1899  

11854-1899 
1333-1899 

 1845-1899  
 1835-1899  

Swoda PR I 	1821-1899 

1899 

1859-1861 
1874-I8SI  

1831-1899 

}830-I$99 

1831-1399 

1 	1843-1899 1 




